

Misc. No. - 187/2023

Reg. No-03/2023

Order No-06

Dated: 04/04/2024

Today is fixed for W.O.

The parties files hazira. W.S. filed by the O.P. Copy served.

To 03-05-2024 for hearing & evi.

D/C



