

Misc. No- 187/2023
Reg. No-03/2023

Order No-07

Dated: 03/05/2024

Today is fixed for hearing and evi.

The parties files hazira. Affidavit in chief of P.W. 1 and assets are filed by the petitioner. She is examined and cross examined in part and deferred on prayer. Medical documents three sheets be marked exhibit 1

To 29-06-2024 for further cross of P.W.1.

D/C