

Misc. No- 187/2023  
Reg. No-03/2023

Order No-08

Dated: 29/06/2024

Today is fixed for further cross of P.W. 1.

The parties files hazira. Ld. Adv. For the O.P. submits that he is not ready to cross and prays for time.

Heard considered. The prayer is allowed.

To 16-08-2024 for further cross of P.W. 1.

D/C

